
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 HCR001 Holy Cross Barge Landing Site Deve 394 days Thu 9/22/11 Tue 3/26/13
2 Project Acceptance and Funding 2 days Thu 9/22/11 Fri 9/23/11
6 Project Start 46 days Wed 9/28/11 Wed 11/30/11
10 Project Management Plan 73 days Wed 12/7/11 Fri 3/16/12
16 Technical Report 186 days Thu 2/2/12 Thu 10/18/12
17 Draft Report 150 days Thu 2/2/12 Wed 8/29/12
18 Develop Alternatives 90 days Thu 2/2/12 Wed 6/6/12 9FS+45 days
19 ER Write Up 15 days Thu 6/7/12 Wed 6/27/12 18
20 RE Write Up 15 days Thu 6/7/12 Wed 6/27/12 18
21 Cost Estimates 15 days Thu 6/7/12 Wed 6/27/12 18
22 50% Draft for PDT Review 10 days Thu 6/28/12 Wed 7/11/12 19,20,21,18
23 Incorporate Comments 5 days Thu 7/12/12 Wed 7/18/12 22
24 Section Chief Review 10 days Thu 7/19/12 Wed 8/1/12 23
25 Incorporate Comments 5 days Thu 8/2/12 Wed 8/8/12 24
26 Customer Review 10 days Thu 8/16/12 Wed 8/29/12 25FS+5 days
27 Final Report 36 days Thu 8/30/12 Thu 10/18/12
28 Incorporate Customer Comments 5 days Thu 8/30/12 Wed 9/5/12 26
29 Final for PDT Review 10 days Thu 9/6/12 Wed 9/19/12 28
30 Incorporate Comments 5 days Thu 9/20/12 Wed 9/26/12 29
31 Final for Chief Review 10 days Thu 9/27/12 Wed 10/10/12 30
32 Incorporate Comments 5 days Thu 10/11/12 Wed 10/17/12 31
33 Final Report 1 day Thu 10/18/12 Thu 10/18/12 32
34 Project Closeout 110 days Wed 10/24/12 Tue 3/26/13
35 Publication 10 days Wed 10/24/12 Tue 11/6/12 33FS+3 days
36 Copies to Stakeholders 5 days Wed 11/7/12 Tue 11/13/12 35
37 Physical Closeout 5 days Wed 11/14/12 Tue 11/20/12 36
38 Fiscal Closeout 90 days Wed 11/21/12 Tue 3/26/13 37
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Project: HCR001 Holy Cross Schedule
Date: Wed 4/4/12


